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Laura Ashley Decorative Fabric Stockists

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY

Inside Story Australia 27 Collie Street Fyshwick

Riteway Curtains & Blinds 1/64 Wollongong Street Fyshwick

NEW SOUTH WALES

Caba's Drapery 127 High Street Coffs Harbour
Newton Shutters, Blinds + Awninigs 50 Commerce Street Wauchope
Nuevue Suite 1/4-7 Villiers Place Cromer
Watson Blinds Wagga Wagga 3/5 Copland Street Wagga Wagga
Lismore Curtain & Wallpaper 76 Conway Street Lismore

Discount Curtain Fabrics 235 Boorowa Street Young

basfordbrands

2609

2609

2450
2446
2099
2605
2480

2594



NEW SOUTH WALES

Décor Studio

Quicksew

Red Door Decor

Interiors For You

Beyond Curtains & Blinds
Tamworth Interiors
Imagine A New Interior
Downtown Living

R & D Curtains

Thornton & Blake

Best Deal Curtains and Blinds
Cobb & Co Blinds

Southern Blinds & Awnings

306 Port Hacking Road

16 Bradwardine Road

35 Bultje Street

13 Main Streef

76 Coleman Street

281 - 283 Peel Street

123/7 Winning Street

230 Peel Streef

Unit 3/60 Box Road

Units 5-8 Megalong Street

5/364 Park Road

3/11 Blaxland Service Way

15-17 Old Hume Highway

Miranda

Bathurst

Dubbo

Bowral

Merrylands

Tamworth

Kellyville North

Tamworth

Taren Point

Leura

Regens Park

Campbelltown

Balaclava

basfordbrands

2228
2795
2830
2576
2160

2340
2158

2340
2229
2780
2143

2560

2575



NEW SOUTH WALES

BMAC Window Furnishings
Clare Laughton Interiors
Riverina Interiors

Material World Chatswood
Fenestella Products

Sway Curtains

QUEENSLAND

Murrays Interiors
Hannas Toowoomba
Express Curtains & Blinds

The Coloured House

5 Penney Place

Unit 73/14 Loyalty Road

38A Bourke Street

2/129 Victoria Avenue

1/101 Francis Street

Shop 117 4/6 Niangala Close

4 Osborne Road

563-565 Ruthven Street

23 Hill Street

5 Hamill Street

Queanbeyan East

North Rocks

Wagga Wagga

Chatswood

Richmond

Belrose

Mitchelton

Toowoomba

Toowoomba

Garbutt

basfordbrands

2620
2151

2650
2067
2753

2085

4053
4350
4350

4814



QUEENSLAND

Total Curtain Solutions
Suntex

Miraje Home Decor & Soft Furnishings
Quality Home Furnishings
Michelles Interior Design
Atherton Decor Centre
Curtain One

Brisbane Fabric Market
Andersons Curtains
Beautiful Blinds

DrapeCo

Curtain One

150 Forest Acres Drive

26 Devlan Street

108 Bloomfield Street

Cnr Sutton And Violet Street

8 Moffatt Street

13 Main Street

6 Ferguson Street

206 Newmarket Road

36 Bourbong Street

2/43 Benabrow Avenue

20/8 Riverland Drive

6 Ferguson Street

Cooroy

Mansfield

Clevland

Redcliffe

Goondiwindi

Atherton

Underwood

New Market

Bundaberg

Bellara

Loganholme

Underwood

basfordbrands

4563
4122
4163
4020
4390
4883
419
4051
4670
4507
4129

419



SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Betta Home Furnishing
Redecorate

Heather Curtain Centre
Rundie Blinds & Curtain

Floor To Ceiling Interiors

TASMANIA

Decorama

Decoroll Interiors

Beautiful Blinds & Awnings+
Winflo Curtains

Inspire Curtains & Blinds

Home Finishing Touches

46 The Parade

146 Magill Rd

12 Edinburgh Street

305 Goodwood Road

141 Murray Street

162 Argyle Street

132 Hobart Street

224 Murray Street

160-162 Cimitiere Street

8 Wellington Street

8 Wellington Street

Norwood

Norwood

Port Lincoln

Kings Park

Gawler

Hobart

Kings Meadows

Hobart

Launceston

South Burnie

South Burnie

basfordbrands

5067
5067
5606
5034

5118

7000
7249
7000
7250
7320

7320



VICTORIA

Brax Window Treatments
Davidsons Blinds & Shutters
A & B Interiors

Country Wide Furnishings
O'gormans

Reanne Curtains & Designs
Woodwards Curtains & Blinds
Fenech Curtains & Blinds
Fabric Creations

Shades Of Australia
Diamond Valley Drapes
Mont Albert Interiors

Interiors By Riveresque

100 Balliang Street

908 La Trobe Street

106 Douglas Parade

6 Piper Street

836 Sydney Road

Shop 18, 90 Edwards Road

84 Macleod Street

165 Argyle Street

11/150 Chesterville Road

8/ 1-13 Tyabb Road

32 Bridge Street

8 Hamilton Street

158-160 Yarra St

South Geelong

Delacombe

Williamstown

Kyneton

North Coburg

Bendigo

Bairnsdale

Traralgon

Cheltenham

Mornington

Eltham

Mont Albert

Warrandyte

basfordbrands

3220
3356
3016
3444
3058
3550
3875
3844
3192
3931
3095
3127

313



VICTORIA

Michael Clough Curtain
Fabrics & Things

Enviro Drapes & Shades
Swanhill Curtains & Blinds
Belmore Awnings Blinds & Curtains
North East Window Furnishings
Traditionally Yours Interiors
Co-ordinated Furnishings
Evans Curtains & Blind Studio

| Seek Blinds

Walls & Windows

Country Curtains

207/323 Charman Road

Shop 2/ 322 Keilor Road

118 Hume Street

130 Curlewis Street

21b Belmore Street

140 Canterbury Road

874 Burwood Highway

3/1 Rosella Street

49 Lakeside Drive

177 Fryers Street

99 Main Street

Cheltenham

Essendon North

Wodonga

Swan Hill

Yarrawonga

Wangaratta

Heathmont

Ferntree Gully

Frankston

Broadmeadows

Shepparton

Bairnsdale

basfordbrands

3192
3041
3690
3585
3730
3677
3135
3156
3199
3047
3630

3875



WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Albany Curtain Centre
Chelsea Decor

Florrisons Home Furnishers
Indeko Curtain Studio

Leslie's Curtains

Sarah’s Place

SAS Blinds

House Of Stuart

Aussie Curtain Call Claremont

Katandra Interiors

165 Albany Highway

6 Canning Road

18-20 Norseman Road

55 Howe Street

781 Canning High Way

52a Bussell High Way

1/947 Wanneroo Road

5/44 Hutton Street

2/200 Balcatta Road

75 Strelly Street

Albany

Kalamunda

Chadwick

Osbourne Park

Applecross

Busselton

Wanneroo

Osbourne Park

Balcatta

Busselton

basfordbrands

6330
6076
6450
6017
6153
6280
6065
6017
6021

6280



